FRIENDS of CATHCART CEMETERY
ACCOUNTS FOR THE PERIOD FROM 24/06/21 TO 30/06/22

Balance brought forward

RECEIPTS

Donations

Ticket Sales

Donation - Pre Incorporation Funds

PAYMENTS
Paypal Fees
Ticket Tailor Fees
PL Insurance
Subscriptions
Wreath

Balance Carried Forward
Represented by:

Bank
Paypal

244.76
726.00
1147.54

37.93
24.96
99.31
30.00
21.98

2118.30

2118.30

214.18

1904.12

1776.72
127.40

1904.12



