## FRIENDS of CATHCART CEMETERY ACCOUNTS FOR THE PERIOD FROM 24/06/21 TO 30/06/22

Balance brought forward		£ 0
RECEIPTS		
Donations	244.76	
Ticket Sales	726.00	
Donation - Pre Incorporation Funds	1147.54	
		2118.30
	_	2118.30
PAYMENTS		
Paypal Fees	37.93	
Ticket Tailor Fees	24.96	
PL Insurance	99.31	
Subscriptions	30.00	
Wreath	21.98	
	_	214.18
Balance Carried Forward		1904.12
Represented by:		
Bank		1776.72
Paypal		127.40
	=	1904.12